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佐々木武志 日本無線 山崎武志

8:30
51

土井　憲 ＭＩＴＴ

市民倶楽部 52

41

1

17 37

22

23

7:50

7:50

48

50

シルク

西村徳浩45 市民倶楽部

11 山田雅文 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

49

33

47 服部剛志 市民倶楽部 高原　豊

46 長山浩明

市民倶楽部辻　雄介

張替清音 一般

PST

男子Ａ（決勝）

菊池　良 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ 44

梶山　毅 一般

櫻木康二郎

市民倶楽部

熊井伸哉 一般

石原弘之 PST

池田祐弥 とえてに

瀬野　徹

山内正之

斎藤　篤 一般

白石翔也 とえてに

堀　直史 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

大場完徳 野川クラブ

一般

ﾄﾊﾟｰｽﾞ

ｱﾗｶﾙﾄ

ラトリエ外山真志

黒木信介 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

野本浩一 一般

三浦貴之 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

加藤幸宏 ＭＩＴＴ

川瀬亮彦

吉岡礼二郎 一般

ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

鳥飼大介 市民倶楽部

島田竜祐 すまあとｽﾃｯﾌﾟ

村上明英 市民倶楽部

阿部康裕

濱田　和 富士重工

賀代健一

石崎貴史

渡辺広幸

佐野俊夫 ＳＰＣ

山田雅文

坂下和嗣 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

東海林 利一

大嶋　賢 日本無線

本橋正昭 一般

一般

42

43

菊地

仲澤一貴 一般

中村行宏 一般加藤

一般

大西裕一郎

40

41

34

35

36

37

とえてに

水口稔之

3

4

16

17

38

39

一般

田村真哉 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

中西崇郎

21

18

19

20

15

1

2

7

6

5

33

29

27

28

30

ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

一般

25

越沼智行

32

白石

黒木

一般

一般

ﾄﾊﾟｰｽﾞ

富士重工

岩口　淳

22

男子Ａ （予選） 2014年11月23日

31

23

24

井上和也

苅谷貴之

ﾄﾊﾟｰｽﾞ

26
坂下

村上 中西

8

12

13

14

11

10

9

8:30

8:30

１１月３０日（日）　決勝

7:50

7:50

山田

8:30

白石翔也 とえてに

黒木信介 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

中西崇郎 一般

加藤幸宏 ＭＩＴＴ

坂下和嗣 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

菊池　良 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

村上明英 市民倶楽部

シルク


